

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENG EST		Low Bid - Mid State Earthworks		Bid #2 - Shaw Contracting		Bid #3 - Eric Construction	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Curb and Gutter, Remove	Lft	380	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$4.50	\$1,710.00	\$7.50	\$2,850.00	\$11.00	\$4,180.00
Subgrade Undercut (Excavation Only)	Cyd	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.10	\$1,210.00
Soil Erosion & Sedimentation Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
Aggregate Base, Modified	Ton	4000	\$25.00	\$100,000.00	\$20.00	\$80,000.00	\$22.30	\$89,200.00	\$30.00	\$120,000.00
Synthetic Subgrade Stabilization Geogrid (Install Only)	Syd	9,700	\$3.00	\$29,100.00	\$0.50	\$4,850.00	\$0.95	\$9,215.00	\$5.00	\$48,500.00
Catch Basin Lead, Rem & Replace, 12" or Less	Lft	50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
Dr Structure, Remortar	Each	16	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$225.00	\$3,600.00	\$750.00	\$12,000.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00
Manhole Cover, Collar	Each	10	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
Underdrain, Subbase, 6 Inch, Modified	Lft	1400	\$24.00	\$33,600.00	\$4.25	\$5,950.00	\$9.50	\$13,300.00	\$20.00	\$28,000.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface, 12 Inch Deep	Syd	9,700	\$4.00	\$38,800.00	\$4.00	\$38,800.00	\$3.50	\$33,950.00	\$7.00	\$67,900.00
HMA, LVSP, Leveling, 2" Inch	Ton	1100	\$70.00	\$77,000.00	\$68.50	\$75,350.00	\$69.50	\$76,450.00	\$77.00	\$84,700.00
HMA, LVSP, Wearing, 2" Inch	Ton	1100	\$70.00	\$77,000.00	\$68.50	\$75,350.00	\$69.50	\$76,450.00	\$77.00	\$84,700.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Modified	Lft	380	\$20.00	\$7,600.00	\$27.00	\$10,260.00	\$27.00	\$10,260.00	\$19.80	\$7,524.00
Maintaining Traffic	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Slope Restoration	Syd	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.30	\$990.00
Calcium Chloride, Dust Pallative	Gal	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.15	\$2,300.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.10	\$2,200.00
				\$399,300.00		<b>\$329,320.00</b>		\$364,775.00		\$484,604.00
				100.00%		82.47%		91.35%		121.36%